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WHAT ARE OUR COMMUNITY NEEDS?

TOP 25 LANDING PAGES

2000
1500
1000

500

Communication & Information Services
3%

Recreation

Environment & Heritage 30.3%

4%

SESSIONS BY
PRIMARY
CATEGORY

Service Moved or Closed
4%

Health & Disability
5.1%

Personal & Family Support
Religions & Philosophies 10.1%
8.1%

Male
43.1%

WHO ARE OUR USERS?
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